Signal Hill Products {Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

: Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Si 0l Fi i H § § [ F % {}E} “ (15§ Web: http:fwww.signalhillproducts.com

L
Bridge Street

King Williams Town

King Williams Town EC 5601
SOUTH AFRICA
0437039800
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-Jes:

South Africaami:miﬂnemWine ATe And Spirits F?Iercé‘lénts George Trust

SHIP VIA

LRSAC

Reference No.:

Date:

Due Date;
Customer
Currency:

Customer VAT #

Source:

1D:

Big Daddy's King Williams Town

Bridge Street
King Williams Town

King Williams Town EC 5601

SOUTH AFRICA

0437039820

IN149637
03-Dec-2024
10-Dec-2024

Ci7868
ZAR
4440236331
LRFGO3

ALCAVOL)

2 FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330m| NRB
{4.5% ALCMNOL)

3 FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml
MNRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

4 FG CD-055: Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN
(6.0% ALCNVOL)

5 FG CD-051; Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml| RB
{4.5% ALC/NVOL)

8 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bollles — 12 x 660ml -
Deposit

7 ¥G CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x §60ml
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

8 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml -
Deposit

5.0000

2.0000

5.0000

308,0000

308,0000

231.0000

231.0000

Centlnued...

55171482

CASE *~  283.8500
CASE v 283.8600
CASE ¥  415.0000
CASE v 216.5200
UNET 31.3200
CASE 216.5200

UNFIT 31.3200

280.0000

6.5%

9%

0%

9%

0%

163.22
65.29
134.88
6,001.93
0.0¢
4,501.45

0.00
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1,256,08

502.43
1,940.12
60,686.23
9,646,56
45,514.67

7.234.92
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Epping 1 Date: 03-Dec-2024

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 10-Dec-2024

Phone: +27 {0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: 17868

Email; debtors@signalhillproducis.com Currency: ZAR

g f b Nﬂ { ﬂ ! 1 t PE%B BT Web: http:/fwww.signalhiflpreducts.com Customer VAT # 4440236331
Source: {RFGO3

-
% 5 AR 2 SRR FEE R a5 i i R
South African Fine Wine Ale And Spirits Merchants George Trust SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Bridge Street Big Daddy’s King Williams Town
King Wiliams Town Bridge Street
King Williams Town EC 5601 King Williams Town
SOUTH AFRICA King Wiliams Town EC 5601
0437039800 SOUTH AFRICA

0437039820

47151 - Jessica Reos - NDD Thursday

SEREEE i
hours from iaveice

Driver: u

0
Cust Received By: h TKG
Driver Signamre% 3— & DPBC Checked By:

DPBC Packed By:

-

Cust Signature 12,
Truck Reg: U’N 2. %Kéﬂ. % Date: @\ @5&&9 /2,0.2 ¥}
Settiement Discount: | R 3,532.03 }
. : . Sales Total: 127,980.81 :
Note : Please note setflement discount doesn't include returnable items. :
Tax Total: 19,197.12

Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000885466 — Branch cede: 000205

!
Total (ZAR): 147,177.93 i
Company Reg; 2013/035584/07 - Company VAT: 4480259833 -~ Cusioms Code: 21127081 i

Hetuns:

SHP 201 Keg

SHE 30L Keg

Stenghow Drates and Bowles
Srongboa Crates only

Chep exchangadiswopped with iR
Chep rewustns for credit

Deuits Peak

AREW SGmEANT

Bavaria
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